

ST JOSEPH'S TOBRUK MEMORIAL SCHOOL 2018 ANNUAL STATEMENT OF FEES AND LEVIES

Single Child Tuition Fee

One child \$1,275.00

Family Tuition Fees

Two children	\$1,785.00
Three children	\$2,040.00
Four children	\$2,295.00
Five children	\$2,295.00
Six children	\$2,295.00

For larger families, please consult the principal.

Discount for yearly tuition fees paid in advance. Payment must be made in full prior to 28 February 2018 to qualify for this discount. Please note, the discount only applies to the tuition fees:

One child	\$1,211.25
Two children	\$1,695.75
Three children	\$1,938.00
Four children	\$2,180.25

Additional Compulsory Levies:

P&F Levy	\$ 80.00 per family
Capital Levy	\$460.00 per family
Student Levy	\$440.00 per student
Camp – Year 5	\$300.00 per student
Camp – Year 6	\$300.00 per student

The charges outlined above are deemed compulsory. Any refund on payment is at the principal's discretion.

An Enrolment Confirmation Fee of \$130.00 applies for all new students. If a family has paid this amount and decides not to pursue enrolment at St Joseph's Tobruk Memorial School, the enrolment confirmation fee is non-refundable.